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Date of Commencement No. of Days of
of Examination Examination

Name of the Examination Date of Notification

Combined Technical
Services Examination
(Non-Interview Posts)

Combined Civil Services
Examination - | (Group |
Services)

Combined Technical
Services Examination
(Diploma / ITI Level)

Combined Civil Services
Examination - Il (Group Il
and IlA Services)

Combined Technical
Services Examination
(Interview Posts)

Combined Civil Services
Examination - IV (Group IV
Services)

20.05.2026

23.06.2026

07.07.2026

11.08.2026

31.08.2026

06.10.2026

03.08.2026

06.09.2026

20.09.2026

25.10.2026

14.11.2026

20.12.2026




